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Across

2. girl

3. also/too
8. place

12. man
19. teacher
20. Mrs.
21. to work
23. to skate
24. boy

25. Mr.

27. world
28. woman
Down

1. to write
. student
. man

. community

4
5
6. girl
7
9

. family

10.
11.

13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
22.
26.

to cat
country

to run
police
Miss

to sing
but

to read
to dance
to swin
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